Gulltibbeliste

Hanner
1 Ursus Sengge
2 Kyi-m-byang Jetsun Bilbo
3 Ki-po Ziis Pablo Of Darkness
4 Kuai Le Gou's Knight Rowley
5 Ki-po Ziis Qong Qyrre
6 Ki-po Ziis Levi
7 Rogell's Aki-Pawo
8 Hairbandit's Fabian
9 Ki-po Ziis Just do It
10 Zik-zak's Andrij
11 Tunmark's Kyigu Lamleh
12 Ki-po Ziis Lazarus
12 Lost Valley Nyingpo
14 CiNiTag-Tu F'Rinchen Lamleh

Tisper
1 Tila Shu You Keep Me Safe
2 Terlianzo Alli One
3 Myklegardens Be-My Minda
4 Ki-po Ziis Lydia
5 Ki-po Ziis Philippa Of Royalty
6 ChaZari's Beautiful Bixi
7 ChaZari's Bonita
7 Lamlux Yeshi
9 Hairbandit's Flora
10 Rogell's Chayna
11 ChaZari's Devi
12 Amazing Chiwa Lakshmi
13 ChaZari's Celda Iha-Mo
13 Rogell's Aki-Karma
15 LITOMADA's Excelent Sofie
16 Zik-zak's Happy Camper
17 Dakini
18 Asti Martini
19 Litomada's Na-phvis Lamleh
20 Ki-po Ziis Ises New Hope of Era
21 Rogell's Mocca Latte Del Mar
22 Tunmark's Surprised By An Angel
23 Jampa Carmen Zita
23 Rogell's Iron Black Rose
25 Zik-zak's Tjorven
26 Rogell's Future Sunshine

2024

Nr
CMKU/TT/1783/19
NO48100/15
NO55745/22
SE54946/2022
NO35214/23
NO30009/20
NO47256/23
NO51878/22
NO37907/18
NO38080/22
NO37994/22
NO30010/20
SE49887/2021
SLRTT001211

Nr
VDH/KTRZB22TT0140
SE12774/2015
NO34811/22
NO30008/20
NO55744/22
NO56553/19
NO56557/19
DK13353/2021
NO51875/22
NO35308/19
NO47870/23
DK11969/2022
NO38476/21
NO47260/23
NO45320/14
NO51637/23
NO50582/22
NO48069/13
NO31640/21
NO36350/17
NO51018/23
NO63059/21
NO33209/17
NO33633/21
NO57724/22
NO53881/20

31.08.2024

Eier

Rita W Andrassen / Lill Syversen
Rita Rognli Theodorsen
Eva Hystad / Pal Hystad
Sol Dus

Heidi Tetlie Solheim
Heidi Tetlie Solheim
Dionna Ghalambor
Marcelo Correa Gatica
Eva Hystad

Gorill Eide Martinsen
Norunn Jakobsen Morvik
Tove Linn Holte

Rita Jansen

Rita Jansen

Eier

Lill Syversen / Rita W Andrassen
Selvilrene Evensen
Vidar Bryhn

Rita Rognli Theodorsen
Kate Hofsgy / Ole Hofsgy
Bjgrn Samuelsen
Bodhild Welsvik

May Sylvi Reiersen

Mette Kristine Nystad
Ellen Lind

Bjorn Samuelsen

Astrid Dagny Jaegtvik
Bjorn Samuelsen

Ellen Lind

Lill Syversen / Rita W Andrassen
Gorill Eide Martinsen
Elisabeth Hgst Denstad
Anne Dorte Halberg
Anita Glomsvoll

Kate Hofsgy / Ole Hofsgy
Birgit Alice Seljeflot
Norunn Jakobsen Morvik
Anne Dorte Halberg
Lotte Johansen

Gorill Eide Martinsen
Line Schrader
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17

NN

12

10

10
11

19
13
17
17
13
10

10
11

28
10
10

[6)]

15
10

11

W 0o oNDMOOONO

-
@ o

16
22
17
12
15
13
10
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17
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11
12
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10
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21
11
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Resultat
108
70
67
52
49
48
47
42
23
15
13
11
11
3

Resultat
101
83
74
66
53
52
44
44
39
38
35
30
27
27
24
22
20



